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Hot Lunch Menu

BYO Sandwiches
Mivivaum of 20 guests
Served with buns & condiments; additional sides $2.00 per person

$8.50

$8.95

$10.50
$10.95
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.75
$12.25

$12.95
$13.50
$15.50

Sandwich & 2 sides (ow reverse side) 1.5 Sandwiches & 2. sides (ow reverse side)
BBQ Rib Sandwich $7.25 BBQ Rib Sandwich
Hot Dog $7.50 Hot Dog
Pit Ham $8.50 Pit Ham
Angus Hamburger $8.95 Angus Hamburger
Shredded Turkey (Gravy or Au Jus) $9.00 Shredded Turkey (Gravy or Au Jus)
Shredded Chicken (Grawy or BBQ sauce) $9.00 Shredded Chicken (Gravy or BBQ sauce)
Shredded Pork (Gravw, BBQ Sauce, or £Au Jus) $9.00 Shredded Pork (Gravw, BBQ Sauce, or £u Jus)
Black Bean Burger $9.25 Black Bean Burger
Veggie Burger $9.75 Veggie Burger
Johnsonville Brat $9.95 Johnsonville Brat
Chicken Breast (Grilled, Breaded or BBQ) $10.50 Chicken Breast (Grilled, Breaded or BBQ)
Hot Beef (8BQ Sauce or Au Jus) $11.50 Hot Beef (2BQ Sauce or Au Jus)

Hot Lunch Buffet

Twucludes: 3 Sides from reverse side of +his mennt & Assorted Dinner Rolls

Chicken (Baked, Broasted, or BBQ) $10.80 Beef Tips
“Anniversary” Chicken $14.75 Turkey Roast
Chicken (Baked, Broasted or B2Q) & Tips $16.15 Baked Cod Almandine

Mexican Lunch

Tucludes: 3 tacos per person with Spanish Rice, Refried Beavs, Chips & Salsa, and Assorted Toppings

Taco Bar (Chicken, Beef or Both) $11.55 Fajita Bar (chicken, Beef or Both)
Carnitas Bar $13.55

T+alian Lunch

Tweludes: Breadstick, Tossed Salad & Dressing and Parmesan Cheese

Stuffed Shells or Manicotti (2 per person) $8.95 Veggie Lasagna
Beef Lasagna $13.55 Chicken Parmesan (with noodles)
BYO Pasta Bar $13.70

Tucludes: Breadstick, Tossed Salad & Dressing and Parmesan Cheese

$19.95
$12.55
$12.75

$12.55

$13.00
$14.30

Choice of 2 Noodles: Pevne, Rotini, Bowtie, Fettuccini, Linguini, Spaghetti Gluten Free Noodles ($2..00 upcharge per persov)

Choose up to 2 Sauces: Ttalian WMeatballs, Meat Sauce, Warinara, Chicken Alfredo, Alfredo
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Parsley Buttered Potatoes
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
German Potato Salad

Au gratin Potatoes
Cheesy Hash Browns
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

L

Starch Options:

Twice Baked Mashed Potatoes
Individual Twice Baked Potatoes
Scalloped Potatoes

Wild Rice

Mashed Sweet Potatoes

Rice Pilaf

Buttered Noodles

Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese
White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese
Stuffing

Baked Potatoes
(with Sour Cream & Butter)

Baked Beans

Key West Blend
(Peppers, Carrots, Beans)

Green Bean Almondine
Fresh Green Beans
Cashew Green Beans

Hot Vegetable Options:

Buttered Corn
Cauliflower

Buttered Chive Carrots
Roasted Brussel Sprouts
Maple Glazed Carrots
Broccoli

Roasted Asparagus
Honey Glazed Carrots
Mini Corn on the Cob

Monte Carlo Blend
(Beans & Carrots)

Fresh Veggie Tray

Creamy Grape Salad

Taffy Apple Salad

Fresh Fruit Salad (April-September)
Tossed Salad & Dressing
Garden Tossed Salad & Dressing
Italian Tossed Salad & Dressing

Pasta & Salad Options:

Caesar Salad & Dressing
Strawberry Spring Mix
(Raspberry Vinaigrette)

Apple Chip Salad

(Apple Cider Vinaigrette)

Pecan Cranberry Salad
(Raspberry Vinaigrette)

Spinach Salad (Hot Bacen Dressing)

Coleslaw

Parmesan Peppercorn Pasta Salad
Tomato Bruschetta Pasta Salad
Greek Pasta Salad

Italian Pasta Salad

7 Layer Salad

American Potato Salad

Assorted Cookies
Assorted Bars
Assorted Petite Cheesecakes

Add Ov Dessert or Beverage:

Additional $1.00-$2.00 per person

Assorted Pie Slices
Coffee (with cream & sugar)
Lemonade

Bottled Water
Unsweetened Iced Tea

French Cream Cheesecake Squares Canned Soda (Pepsi & Coke products)

WMewus include disposable plates, forks, kuives, napkivs, serving equipment & buffet +able coverings.
5.5% sales tax & a service fee will be added +o all orders.
Delivery charge added +o all orders under $250.00 before +ax and orders outside a 30- minute rading
Rentals & Service Personnel are an Extra Charge
Venues WMay Have an Additional Venve Fee Percentage
Pricing Subject to Change




