

Hot Lunch Menu

BYO Sandwiches

Minimum of 20 guests

Served with buns & condiments; additional sides \$2.00 per person

Sandwich & 2 sides (on reverse side)	
BBQ Rib Sandwich	\$7.25
Hot Dog	\$7.50
Pit Ham	\$8.50
Angus Hamburger	\$8.95
Shredded Turkey (Gravy or Au Jus)	\$9.00
Shredded Chicken (Gravy or BBQ sauce)	\$9.00
Shredded Pork (Gravy, BBQ Sauce, or Au Jus)	\$9.00
Black Bean Burger	\$9.25
Veggie Burger	\$9.75
Johnsonville Brat	\$9.95
Chicken Breast (Grilled, Breaded or BBQ)	\$10.50
Hot Beef (BBQ Sauce or Au Jus)	\$11.50

1.5 Sandwiches & 2 sides (on reverse side)	
BBQ Rib Sandwich	\$8.50
Hot Dog	\$8.95
Pit Ham	\$10.50
Angus Hamburger	\$10.95
Shredded Turkey (Gravy or Au Jus)	\$11.00
Shredded Chicken (Gravy or BBQ sauce)	\$11.00
Shredded Pork (Gravy, BBQ Sauce, or Au Jus)	\$11.00
Black Bean Burger	\$11.75
Veggie Burger	\$12.25
Johnsonville Brat	\$12.95
Chicken Breast (Grilled, Breaded or BBQ)	\$13.50
Hot Beef (BBQ Sauce or Au Jus)	\$15.50

Hot Lunch Buffet

	•••		
Includes: 3 Sides	s from reverse side of t	this menu & Assorted Dinner Rolls	
Chicken (Baked, Broasted, or BBQ)	\$10.80	Beef Tips	\$19.95
"Anniversary" Chicken	\$14.75	Turkey Roast	\$12.55
Chicken (Baked, Broasted or BBQ) & Tips	\$16.15	Baked Cod Almandine	\$12.75

Mexican Lunch

Includes: 3 tacos per person with Spanish Rice, Refried Beans, Chips & Salsa, and Assorted Toppings

Taco Bar (Chicken, Beef or Both)	\$11.55	Fajita Bar (Chicken, Beef or Both)	\$12.55
Carnitas Bar	\$13.55		

Italian Lunch

Includes: Breadstick, Tossed Salad & Dressing and Parmesan Cheese

Stuffed Shells or Manicotti (2 per person)	\$8.95
Beef Lasagna	\$13.55
BYO Pasta Bar	\$13.70

Veggie Lasagna	\$13.00
Chicken Parmesan (with noodles)	\$14.30

Includes: Breadstick, Tossed Salad & Dressing and Parmesan Cheese

Choice of 2 Noodles: Penne, Rotini, Bowtie, Fettuccini, Linguini, Spaghetti Gluten Free Noodles (\$2.00 upcharge per person) Choose up to 2 Sauces: Italian Meatballs, Meat Sauce, Marinara, Chicken Alfredo, Alfredo

1041 S. Huron Rd. / Green Bay, WI 54311 (920) 432-6116 / renardscateringDbesrefreshments.com	
www.renardscatering.com	01/24



Starch Options:

Twice Baked Mashed Potatoes Individual Twice Baked Potatoes Scalloped Potatoes Wild Rice Mashed Sweet Potatoes Rice Pilaf

Hot Vegetable Options:

Buttered Corn Cauliflower Buttered Chive Carrots Roasted Brussel Sprouts Maple Glazed Carrots Broccoli

Pasta & Salad Options:

Caesar Salad & Dressing Strawberry Spring Mix (Raspberry Vinaigrette) Apple Chip Salad (Apple Cider Vinaigrette) Pecan Cranberry Salad (Raspberry Vinaigrette) Spinach Salad (Hot Bacon Dressing) Buttered Noodles Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese Stuffing Baked Potatoes (with Sour Cream & Butter)

Roasted Asparagus Honey Glazed Carrots Mini Corn on the Cob Monte Carlo Blend (Beans & Carrots)

Coleslaw Parmesan Peppercorn Pasta Salad Tomato Bruschetta Pasta Salad Greek Pasta Salad Italian Pasta Salad 7 Layer Salad American Potato Salad

Assorted Cookies Assorted Bars Assorted Petite Cheesecakes French Cream Cheesecake Squares

Parsley Buttered Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

German Potato Salad

Cheesy Hash Browns

Au gratin Potatoes

Baked Beans

Key West Blend

(Peppers, Carrots, Beans)

Fresh Green Beans

Fresh Veggie Tray

Taffy Apple Salad

Creamy Grape Salad

Tossed Salad & Dressing

Fresh Fruit Salad (April-September)

Garden Tossed Salad & Dressing

Italian Tossed Salad & Dressing

Cashew Green Beans

Green Bean Almondine

Add On Dessert or Beverage: Additional \$1.00-\$3.00 per person

Assorted Pie Slices Coffee (with cream & sugar) Lemonade Canned Soda (Pepsi & Coke products) Bottled Water Unsweetened Iced Tea

Menus include disposable plates, forks, knives, napkins, serving equipment & buffet table coverings. 5.5% sales tax & a service fee will be added to all orders. Delivery charge added to all orders under \$250.00 before tax and orders outside a 30-minute radius Rentals & Service Personnel are an Extra Charge Venues May Have an Additional Venue Fee Percentage Pricing Subject to Change